

BID TABULATION SHEET

OWNER: Town of Oak Island
 PROJECT: Oak Island Building 801 Flooding Improvements
 LOCATION: 720 Corporate Center Dr, Raleigh, NC 27607
 DATE: 11/11/2022

I Certify that this is a true and corrected record of bids received.

W.K. Dickson & Co., Inc.
 Raleigh, N.C.

NC License No F-0374

Please note that items that have been bolded, highlighted and italicized are mathematical corrections.

Firm:							NC License No.
Address:							NC License No.
License Number/Bid Bond							NC License No.
ITEM NO.	PAYMENT SPECIFICATION REFERENCE	DESCRIPTION	EST QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	
1	17113	Mobilization (5% of Total Cost)	1	LS	\$ 22,217.55	\$ 22,217.55	
2	311000	Clearing and Grubbing (Including shrub removal)	1	LS	\$ 2,650.00	\$ 2,650.00	
3	SP-1	Furnish and Install Stormwater Management Underground Infiltration System (Storage Units, Stone, Geotextiles, Grading, Testing, etc.)	1165	SF	\$ 42.75	\$ 49,803.75	
4	329300	Dune Planting - Sea Oats	200	EA	\$ 3.18	\$ 636.00	
5	329300	Dune Planting - American Beachgrass	81	EA	\$ 3.18	\$ 257.58	
6	329300	Dune Planting - Saltmeadow Cordgrass	120	EA	\$ 3.18	\$ 381.60	
7	329300	Dune Planting - Seashore Elder	490	EA	60.00	0	
8	329300	Dune Planting - Beargrass	3	EA	60.00	0	
9	329300	Dune Planting - Virginia Creeper	8	EA	60.00	0	
10	329300	Dune Planting - Shining Sumac	2	EA	60.00	0	
11	SP-3	Replace Wood Fence	110	LF	\$ 53.00	\$ 5,830.00	
12	321123	Remove and Replace ABC Stone Driveway	760	SY	\$ 13.80	\$ 10,488.00	
13	321313	Remove and Replace Concrete Driveway	116	SY	\$ 36.00	\$ 4,176.00	
14	321313	Remove and Replace Concrete Sidewalk	73	SY	\$ 36.00	\$ 2,628.00	
15	SP-2	Remove ABC Stone and Concrete Pavement and Replace with Permeable Pavement (Pavers, Stone, Concrete Edge Restraint, Geotextile, Liner, Observation Well, Testing, etc.)	470	SY	\$ 71.00	\$ 33,370.00	
16		Concrete Wheel Stop	11	EA	\$ 200.00	\$ 2,200.00	
17	334100	6" PVC Storm Drain Pipe (0'-5' Depth)	174	LF	\$ 39.00	\$ 6,786.00	
18	334100	8" PVC Storm Drain Pipe (0'-5' Depth)	91	LF	\$ 63.30	\$ 5,760.30	
19	334100	12" HDPE Storm Drain Pipe (0'-5' Depth)	5	LF	\$ 65.00	\$ 325.00	
20	334100	18" HDPE Storm Drain Pipe (0'-5' Depth)	577	LF	\$ 86.00	\$ 49,622.00	
21	334100	18" HDPE Storm Drain Pipe (5'-10' Depth)	74	LF	\$ 96.00	\$ 7,104.00	
22	330513.16	Storm Drain Drop Inlet (Per NCDOT 840.35)	10	EA	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 42,000.00	
23	330513.16	Storm Drain 4' Dia. Manhole (Per NCDOT 840.52)	1	EA	\$ 5,540.00	\$ 5,540.00	
24		Permanent Storm Drain Inlet Filter Protection	10	EA	\$ 2,120.00	\$ 21,200.00	
25	333213/Elec Specs	Pump Station Complete with 6' Dia. Concrete Wet Well, Electric Equipment, Ground Rod, Light Fixture, Pumps, Check Valve, Testing, etc.	1	LS	\$ 154,680.00	\$ 154,680.00	
26	333400	4" RJPVC Force Main	47	LF	\$ 42.40	\$ 1,992.80	
27	8000	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	
28	312513	Silt Fence	180	LF	\$ 7.50	\$ 1,350.00	
29	312513	Temporary Construction Entrance	1	EA	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	
30	312513	Temporary Inlet Protection	10	EA	\$ 250.00	\$ 2,500.00	
31	312513	Concrete Washout	1	EA	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	
32	312513	Temporary Fiber Check Dam	2	EA	\$ 275.00	\$ 550.00	
33	312513	Site Stabilization (Temporary)	1	EA	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	
34	329219	Permanent Seeding	460	SY	\$ 2.00	\$ 920.00	
35	14000	Allowance (Independent Firm, Geotechnical Engineer to perform Testing and Inspection Services)	1	LS	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	
36	333400	4" DIP Sanitary Sewer Lateral	80	LF	70.00	\$ 5,600.00	
TOTAL BASE BID:						\$ 466,568.58	

BID ALTERNATE #1			EST QTY	UNIT	Unit Price Adder	Total Cost
A-1	321123	Remove and Replace ABC Stone Driveway	-276	SY	\$ 13.80	\$ (3,808.80)
A-2	SP-2	Remove ABC Stone and Concrete Pavement and Replace with Permeable Pavement (Pavers, Stone, Concrete Edge Restraint, Geotextile, Liner, Observation Well, Testing, etc.)	276	SY	\$ 145.00	\$ 40,020.00
Bid Additive #1 Total:						\$ 36,211.20

Summary						
					Base Bid Total	\$ 466,568.58
					Bid Alternate #1 Total	\$ 36,211.20
					Total Project (Base Bid + Additive Bid)	\$ 502,779.78